RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	Γ
TRADEMARKS ONLY	

TRADEMARKS ONLY To the Director of the United States Patents and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
BALTIDANIEL INC.	Name: Bermingham Construction Limited	
[] Individual	Address: Wellington Street Marine Terminal Hamilton, Ontarto Canada L8L 4Z9	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No		
3. Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment [] Merger: [] Security Agreement [X] Change of Name [] Other:	[] Individual(s) citizenship; [] Association: [] General Partnership; [] Limited Partnership; [X] Corporation-Canada [] Other:	
Execution Date: 02/17/1997	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: [] YES [] NO (Designations must be a separate document from assignment.) Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No	
4. Application number(s) or Registration number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No. 1266181	
Additional numbers attact	hed? [] Yes [X] Na	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
WILLIAM H. HOLT LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM H. HOLT 12311 HARBOR DRIVE WOODBRIDGE, VIRGINIA 22192	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$20 [] Enclosed [X] Credit card charge authorization attached. [] Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:	
	8. Deposit account number:	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document.	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true	
WILLIAM H. HOLT	1/1/15 1. 170	
Name of Person Signing Signature	W. W. old Uugust 12004 Bate	
Total number of pages including cover she	eet, attachments, and document: [1]	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002919 FRAME: 0610 TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENT NOT NEEDED.

TRADEMARK REEL: 002919 FRAME: 0611